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BracketMale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 13 3
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C71
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C81

C82

C83

C92

C93

C99

Lucas Tahira
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Luiz Takayama
TOKAI BJJ

Atsuro Sadanda
GRACIE BARRA

Senshu Takagou
TEAM LEGNUM

Marukawa Daiki
JIU-SHIN KAI

Takaki Yoshida
GRACIE BARRA

Alex Oliveira
TANI TEAM

Kouji Kimura
TEAM LEGNUM

Bruno Arita
GRACIE BARRA

Masayuki Harada
JIUSENKAN

Takashi Watanabe
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Kota Shimoisi
SHOOTO GYM BLOWS

Shoichiro Tsujita
TEAM LEGNUM


